ASPHALT > CORING
CORE DRILLING MACHINE (Trailer Mounted)
Code : A065
Used to take core samples from asphalt.
Installed on a trailer for easy transportation.
Equipped with a petrol engine, four stabilizing feet, 100 lt water tank.
Core Bits for the machine should be ordered separately
STANDARDS
ASTM D 5361 • EN 12697-27
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Trailer Mounted
A065 DATASHEET
CORE DRILLING MACHINE (Trailer Mounted) (A065) – DATASHEET Page    1 / 2
Petrol Engine
Stabilizing Feet (4 ea)
Water Tank (100 Lt)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Item Name Item Code
CORE BIT for ASPHALT PAVEMENT - Ø 50 mm x 400 mm A065P001H
PETROL ENGINE for CORE DRILLING MACHINE A065P001P
CORE BIT for ASPHALT PAVEMENT - Ø 75 mm x 400 mm A065P002H
CORE BIT for ASPHALT PAVEMENT - Ø 100 mm x 400 mm A065P003H
CORE BIT for ASPHALT PAVEMENT - Ø 150 mm x 400 mm A065P004H
CORE BIT for ASPHALT PAVEMENT - Ø 200 mm x 400 mm A065P005H
FRAME for CORE DRILLING MACHINE (A065) A065P006H
CORE DRILLING MACHINE - 4 HP (Trailer Mounted) A065X00XP
OTHER PHOTOS
A065 DATASHEET
CORE DRILLING MACHINE (Trailer Mounted) (A065) – DATASHEET Page    2 / 2